M12BPRT-201X BRUSHED RIVET TOOL IN2

4933464405 - M12BPRT-201X IN2 - 4000467073






MW
&

S50

64
76
¢
q




Position
0025
0027
0028
0032
0033
0037
0038
0041
0050
0052
0053
0054
0064
0067
0068
0069
0071
0073
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0702
0701
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Quantity

Description
HOUSING
SLEEVE
SPRING
SLEEVE
SPRING
CLAMP
CLAMP
SCREW
HOLDER
HOLDER
SCREW
WRENCH
HOUSING
SWITCH BAR
PAIR OF JAWS
HOUSING
TRIGGER
GEAR KIT
HOUSING
RATING PLATE
MOTOR ASSEMBLY
ELECTRONIC

4PCS RIV.TOOL NOSE SET (RETAINING)

INSERT
HD Box 1 - 1pc

Part number
4931465700
4931465701
4931465702
4931465703
4931465704
4931465705
4931465706
660570005
4931465707
4931453220
4931436566
4931465708
4931465709
4931465710
4931465711
4931465712
4931465713
4931465714
4931465715
4931465716
4931465717
4931465718
48540100
4931465719
4932453385

EAN
4058546238001
4058546238018
4058546238025
4058546238032
4058546238049
4058546238056
4058546238063
4002395827329
4058546238070
4002395152537
4002395257638
4058546238087
4058546238094
4058546238100
4058546238117
4058546238124
4058546238131
4058546238148
4058546238155
4058546238162
4058546238179
4058546238186
45242504466
4058546238193
4002395146376
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